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Clt Dor. Código Nac. Apellidos y nombre Año Federación Club Manga 1 Manga 2 Manga 3 Tiempo Diferencia Puntos Puntos

  ABS - F  

1 182 CYL1691888 REQUEJO GARCÍA Nuria 1998 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 28.71 27.98 28.39 56.37 0,00 0,51

2 184 CYL6372431 SUÁREZ CARBALLO Olatz 2004 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 28.27 28.38 28.12 56.39 0.02 0,04 0,55

3 181 CYL3185792 GARCIA VAL  Irene 2003 CASTILLA LEONX-TREME 28.95 28.67 28.72 57.39 1.02 1,81 2,32

4 183 MBS528721 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 CATALANA TORB 28.98 29.31 29.57 58.29 1.92 3,41 3,92

5 180 BGV457204 GRAU VORSTER Brugués 2000 CATALANA DOTS 29.45 29.27 29.71 58.72 2.35 4,17 4,68

6 178 24AL0006 CASTRO LÓPEZ Antía 2007 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE DNF 30.05 29.62 59.67 3.30 5,85 6,36

7 175 24AL0018 ARIAS SÁNCHEZ Claudia 2003 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 30.64 DNF 29.10 59.74 3.37 5,98 6,49

8 176 AMA431968 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa 2000 CATALANA DOTS 30.34 29.97 29.90 59.87 3.50 6,21 6,72

9 172 24AL0001 FERNANDEZ-GAYOL GALLEGO Marta 2004 ASTURIANA ASTURLINE ROLLER ALPINE TEAM DNF 30.27 30.17 1:00.44 4.07 7,22 7,73

10 179 24AL0004 RIESGO QUINTANA Noa 2007 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 30.55 30.49 DNF 1:01.04 4.67 8,28 8,79

11 171 LTP442712 TORRAS PALAU Laia 2002 CATALANA DOTS 30.97 30.91 30.44 1:01.35 4.98 8,83 9,34

12 170 CBM466398 BORRAS MARQUES Carlota 2007 CATALANA DOTS 30.72 44.30 30.85 1:01.57 5.20 9,22 9,73

13 174 CYL2945612 AMIGO VEGA Ana 2003 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 31.75 31.02 DNF 1:02.77 6.40 11,35 11,86

14 173 CYL7566802 GARCÍA AMIGO Marta-Egeria 1999 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 42.65 31.67 44.93 1:14.32 17.95 31,84 32,35

Abandonos - Manga 1 (4)

169 CYL8926086 LOMBARDERO MORENO Ana 2007 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 31.60
172 24AL0001 FERNANDEZ-GAYOL GALLEGO Marta 2004 ASTURIANA ASTURLINE ROLLER ALPINE TEAM 30.27 30.17
177 CYL7134290 JUAN CONDE Nerea 2007 CASTILLA LEONIND 52.68
178 24AL0006 CASTRO LÓPEZ Antía 2007 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 30.05 29.62

Abandonos - Manga 2 (3)

169 CYL8926086 LOMBARDERO MORENO Ana 2007 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 31.60
175 24AL0018 ARIAS SÁNCHEZ Claudia 2003 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 30.64 29.10
177 CYL7134290 JUAN CONDE Nerea 2007 CASTILLA LEONIND 52.68

Abandonos - Manga 3 (2)

174 CYL2945612 AMIGO VEGA Ana 2003 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 31.75 31.02
179 24AL0004 RIESGO QUINTANA Noa 2007 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 30.55 30.49

  ABS - M  

1 167 CYL5832343 GARCÍA LLANEZA David 2002 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 27.18 26.88 26.97 53.85 0,00 4,01

2 168 CYL6847449 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sergio 1997 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 27.39 26.93 DNF 54.32 0.47 0,87 4,88

3 166 OSC528722 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CATALANA TORB 28.30 27.80 27.47 55.27 1.42 2,64 6,65

4 163 AAG466397 ALVARO GÓMEZ Albert 2007 CATALANA DOTS 29.22 28.99 28.31 57.30 3.45 6,41 10,42

5 165 CYL0227905 SABUGO BUENO Iván 2005 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 28.80 28.80 28.68 57.48 3.63 6,74 10,75

6 156 CYL2164107 SANTOS ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Alonso 2007 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 30.95 30.88 30.38 1:01.26 7.41 13,76 17,77

7 157 CYL3602641 LOPEZ BLANCO  Alvaro 2007 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 39.23 32.16 32.43 1:04.59 10.74 19,94 23,95

8 155 CYL9592664 MERINO SANCHEZ Pablo 2003 CASTILLA LEONX-TREME 34.40 34.10 DNF 1:08.50 14.65 27,21 31,22

9 161 CYL4711351 MERINO SANCHEZ Jaime 2007 CASTILLA LEONX-TREME DNF 44.38 29.81 1:14.19 20.34 37,77 41,78

10 154 ATG00289 ALIAGA TRAIN GABRIEL Eduardo 1998 ARAGONESA ART SKATING PIRINEO 41.90 47.10 40.66 1:22.56 28.71 53,31 57,32

Abandonos - Manga 1 (3)

158 JAC496578 ARMENGOL CASTILLEJOS Jan 2006 CATALANA DOTS 31.80
161 CYL4711351 MERINO SANCHEZ Jaime 2007 CASTILLA LEONX-TREME 44.38 29.81
162 CYL4141523 MERINO SANCHEZ Héctor 2005 CASTILLA LEONX-TREME 30.39
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Abandonos - Manga 2 (4)

159 CYL0367844 SANCHEZ GARBAYA Diego 2004 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 30.46
160 CYL7384965 SABUGO BUENO David 2003 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 47.20
162 CYL4141523 MERINO SANCHEZ Héctor 2005 CASTILLA LEONX-TREME 30.39
164 PBS496608 BORRÀS SOLSONA Pep 2006 CATALANA TORB 30.04

Abandonos - Manga 3 (6)

155 CYL9592664 MERINO SANCHEZ Pablo 2003 CASTILLA LEONX-TREME 34.40 34.10
158 JAC496578 ARMENGOL CASTILLEJOS Jan 2006 CATALANA DOTS 31.80
159 CYL0367844 SANCHEZ GARBAYA Diego 2004 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 30.46
160 CYL7384965 SABUGO BUENO David 2003 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 47.20
164 PBS496608 BORRÀS SOLSONA Pep 2006 CATALANA TORB 30.04
168 CYL6847449 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sergio 1997 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 27.39 26.93

  MASTER - M  

1 153 FTM496577 TUSET MUNTANER Francesc 1967 CATALANA DOTS 32.64 32.26 DNF 1:04.90 20,52 24,53

Abandonos - Manga 3 (1)

153 FTM496577 TUSET MUNTANER Francesc 1967 CATALANA DOTS 32.64 32.26

  U17 - F  

1 152 CYL7250235 ÁLVAREZ DEL POZO Sofía 2008 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 29.20 28.64 28.68 57.32 1,69 2,20

2 150 24AL0003 RIESGO QUINTANA Alejandra 2009 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 29.84 29.95 59.74 59.79 2.47 6,07 6,58

3 151 CYL8714025 URRUCHI ALONSO Maria 2008 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS DNF 30.37 30.08 1:00.45 3.13 7,24 7,75

4 147 24AL0016 MIRANDA CUEVA  Lola 2009 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 31.90 31.88 31.75 1:03.63 6.31 12,88 13,39

5 146 24AL0008 RIERA PARARPAR Sofia 2008 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 34.36 34.36 34.56 1:08.72 11.40 21,91 22,42

Abandonos - Manga 1 (3)

148 24AL0010 PELAYO GUMIEL Carlota 2008 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 33.73
149 24AL0011 ZAPICO ALVAREZ Aitana 2009 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 31.91
151 CYL8714025 URRUCHI ALONSO Maria 2008 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 30.37 30.08

Abandonos - Manga 2 (2)

148 24AL0010 PELAYO GUMIEL Carlota 2008 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 33.73
149 24AL0011 ZAPICO ALVAREZ Aitana 2009 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 31.91

  U17 - M  

1 145 24AL0017 ARIAS SÁNCHEZ Marcos 2008 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 28.41 27.56 27.92 55.48 3,03 7,04

2 141 CYL4155248 SANCHEZ DELGADO Sergio 2009 CASTILLA LEONX-TREME 29.66 DNF 30.22 59.88 4.40 11,20 15,21

3 144 28AP0001 REY SIMÓN  Pol 2008 MADRILEÑA DRB ALPINE 38.13 30.09 30.05 1:00.14 4.66 11,68 15,69

4 142 CYL1636393 SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Alejandro 2008 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 30.51 30.38 31.01 1:00.89 5.41 13,07 17,08

5 143 AAV466392 AGUILÒ VERDAGUER Alex 2009 CATALANA DOTS DNF 30.83 30.44 1:01.27 5.79 13,78 17,79

Abandonos - Manga 1 (1)

143 AAV466392 AGUILÒ VERDAGUER Alex 2009 CATALANA DOTS 30.83 30.44
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Abandonos - Manga 2 (1)

141 CYL4155248 SANCHEZ DELGADO Sergio 2009 CASTILLA LEONX-TREME 29.66 30.22

  U15 - F  

1 139 NAC496579 ARMENGOL CASTILLEJOS Noa 2011 CATALANA DOTS 31.01 31.27 30.87 1:01.88 9,77 10,28

2 140 24AL0015 SEBASTIANI FEITO  Valentina 2010 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 30.54 DNF 32.05 1:02.59 0.71 11,03 11,54

3 138 CYL6330003 MORENO SOTO Luján 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 31.52 31.28 49.36 1:02.80 0.92 11,41 11,92

4 129 CYL2937806 ROUCO RIESGO Noah 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 33.80 32.95 32.46 1:05.41 3.53 16,04 16,55

5 132 CYL3271256 CADENAS GONZALEZ Emma 2010 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS DNF 33.60 34.13 1:07.73 5.85 20,15 20,66

6 135 242028A SOLAR GUTIERREZ Nerea 2010 CÁNTABRA EDELWEISS 35.16 33.96 DNF 1:09.12 7.24 22,62 23,13

7 134 24AL0022 OREJAS MORADO Sofia 2011 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 36.61 36.03 35.84 1:11.87 9.99 27,50 28,01

8 126 CYL2590483 CABEZAS GONZALEZ Rita 2011 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 37.27 38.22 38.73 1:15.49 13.61 33,92 34,43

9 128 FAP4430195 ORTEGA MOJARRO Rocio 2011 ANDALUZA IND 46.47 37.69 38.12 1:15.81 13.93 34,49 35,00

10 136 CYL7021015 RODRIGUEZ CANCELAS Candela 2010 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 43.77 33.94 DNF 1:17.71 15.83 37,86 38,37

11 127 ACB529037 CONTIJOCH BUSCH Arlet 2010 CATALANA DOTS 36.02 44.11 DNF 1:20.13 18.25 42,15 42,66

12 137 24AL0007 BÉCARES FERNANDEZ Elisa 2011 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 58.51 33.25 DNF 1:31.76 29.88 62,78 63,29

13 125 CYL0719992 MARTIN DE LA FUENTE  Lorena 2010 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 59.03 48.06 47.08 1:35.14 33.26 68,78 69,29

Ausentes - Manga 1 (1)

133 242027A SOLAR GUTIERREZ Aroa 2010 CÁNTABRA EDELWEISS

Abandonos - Manga 1 (3)

130 24AL0023 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA Daniela 2011 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 53.05
131 CYL8597260 CADENAS GARCÍA Aitana 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS

132 CYL3271256 CADENAS GONZALEZ Emma 2010 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 33.60 34.13

Descalificados - Manga 1 (1)

124 CYL3560810 LAMAGRANDE FRANCES Maria 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS Puerta 26

Ausentes - Manga 2 (1)

133 242027A SOLAR GUTIERREZ Aroa 2010 CÁNTABRA EDELWEISS

Abandonos - Manga 2 (2)

131 CYL8597260 CADENAS GARCÍA Aitana 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS

140 24AL0015 SEBASTIANI FEITO  Valentina 2010 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 30.54 32.05

Descalificados - Manga 2 (1)

124 CYL3560810 LAMAGRANDE FRANCES Maria 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS Puerta 24

Ausentes - Manga 3 (1)

133 242027A SOLAR GUTIERREZ Aroa 2010 CÁNTABRA EDELWEISS

Abandonos - Manga 3 (6)

127 ACB529037 CONTIJOCH BUSCH Arlet 2010 CATALANA DOTS 36.02 44.11
130 24AL0023 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA Daniela 2011 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 53.05
131 CYL8597260 CADENAS GARCÍA Aitana 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS

135 242028A SOLAR GUTIERREZ Nerea 2010 CÁNTABRA EDELWEISS 35.16 33.96
136 CYL7021015 RODRIGUEZ CANCELAS Candela 2010 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 43.77 33.94
137 24AL0007 BÉCARES FERNANDEZ Elisa 2011 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 58.51 33.25
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Descalificados - Manga 3 (1)

124 CYL3560810 LAMAGRANDE FRANCES Maria 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS Puerta 27

  U15 - M  

1 123 APG472747 PORTA GOMEZ Albert 2010 CATALANA DOTS 31.24 31.36 30.92 1:02.16 15,43 19,44

2 122 CYL0800934 SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Carlos 2011 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 34.69 35.39 35.84 1:10.08 7.92 30,14 34,15

3 121 CYL1223166 FREITAS DINIS  Aaron 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 1:02.86 52.51 DNF 1:55.37 53.21 114,24 118,25

Abandonos - Manga 3 (1)

121 CYL1223166 FREITAS DINIS  Aaron 2011 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 1:02.86 52.51

  U13 - F  

1 120 24AL0009 RIERA PARAPAR Laura 2012 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 46.74 33.32 32.70 1:06.02 17,12 17,63

2 117 FAP7209324 ENDRINA MONDACA Maria 2012 ANDALUZA DOÑANA ALPINO 34.44 35.01 34.32 1:08.76 2.74 21,98 22,49

3 119 CYL1636648 GUTIERREZ VIÑUELA Teresa 2012 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 35.31 35.84 34.85 1:10.16 4.14 24,46 24,97

4 118 CYL8428390 SANCHEZ GARBAYA Valeria 2012 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 55.03 34.94 35.29 1:10.23 4.21 24,59 25,10

5 113 CYL6921191 PEREZ GARCÍA Sherezade 2013 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 38.91 40.06 38.21 1:17.12 11.10 36,81 37,32

6 115 EMP32840 EMBID MENENDEZ Paula 2013 ARAGONESA ART SKATING PIRINEO 1:25.30 42.05 41.08 1:23.13 17.11 47,47 47,98

7 116 CYL3819165 URRUCHI ALONSO Jimena 2012 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 55.07 35.49 51.14 1:26.63 20.61 53,68 54,19

8 111 FAP3419037 ORTEGA MOJARRO Victoria 2013 ANDALUZA IND 52.90 54.60 52.94 1:45.84 39.82 87,76 88,27

Abandonos - Manga 1 (1)

114 CYL4708929 BARRERA ESTEVEZ Aymara 2012 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS

Descalificados - Manga 1 (1)

112 CYL6863683 LÓPEZ GARCÍA Ailín 2012 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS Puerta 28

Abandonos - Manga 2 (1)

114 CYL4708929 BARRERA ESTEVEZ Aymara 2012 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS

Descalificados - Manga 2 (1)

112 CYL6863683 LÓPEZ GARCÍA Ailín 2012 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS Puerta 29

Abandonos - Manga 3 (1)

112 CYL6863683 LÓPEZ GARCÍA Ailín 2012 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS

Descalificados - Manga 3 (1)

114 CYL4708929 BARRERA ESTEVEZ Aymara 2012 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS Puerta 30

  U13 - M  

1 110 NDJ447745 DEJUAN-MOLINA DALET Nil 2012 CATALANA DOTS 34.45 35.07 34.50 1:08.95 28,04 32,05

2 109 28AP0004 GARCÍA COVAS Alberto 2012 MADRILEÑA DRB ALPINE 43.21 35.86 34.72 1:10.58 1.63 31,07 35,08

3 107 CYL5528903 LOPEZ BLANCO  Alonso 2013 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 39.89 39.53 39.38 1:18.91 9.96 46,54 50,55

4 108 24AL0024 GONZALEZ ALONSO Andrea 2013 ASTURIANA SANI SPORT ROLLER LINE 42.75 42.50 41.63 1:24.13 15.18 56,23 60,24
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  U11 - F  

1 106 CYL5019557 FRANCO IBIAS Carla 2014 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 44.75 37.43 37.30 1:14.73 32,57 33,08

2 105 28AP0002 REY SIMÓN  Vega 2014 MADRILEÑA DRB ALPINE 39.98 40.15 40.55 1:20.13 5.40 42,15 42,66

3 104 CYL1337262 FERNÁNDEZ MENENDEZ Diana 2014 CASTILLA LEONC.D. LEITARIEGOS 43.11 43.92 43.72 1:26.83 12.10 54,04 54,55

4 103 CYL2460868 RODRIGUEZ REY  Clara 2014 CASTILLA LEONLA COVATILLA 1:03.23 1:04.87 1:02.42 2:05.65 50.92 122,90 123,41

  U11 - M  

1 102 EMN76823 EMBID MENENDEZ Noah 2015 ARAGONESA ART SKATING PIRINEO 39.02 39.24 40.31 1:18.26 45,33 49,34

2 101 FAP8805683 VIEJO CEBRIAN Daniel 2015 ANDALUZA DOÑANA ALPINO 42.70 46.15 43.86 1:26.56 8.30 60,74 64,75


